Califor ARTISTS Del Norte Califor ARTISTS Del Norte Califor ARTISTS Del Norte Part of our Rainbow Pride 2024 Art Show

No Submission Fee; No Judging Show your Pride and your ART

Show is hosted by Del Norte LGBTQ Resource Project. (email <u>dnlgbtq@gmail.com</u> for a submission form)

Opening night celebration Saturday June 8 6: to 8: pm. Free Buffet at the opening

Art will be open for viewing June 7 to July 6 Gallery hours Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat 11am to 4 pm



dnlgbtq@gmail.com 707-273-6836 DNLGBTQ.org

Sponsors include:











Open Hearts Open Minds

Open Doors

Crescent City

United Methodist Church



ENOD





The show is held at the **Crescent City Art Gallery** 1228 2nd St, Crescent City CA 95531

Mission statement:

This art show provides a creative outlet for the lgbtq+ community & allies to fully express their feelings and attitudes surrounding sexuality & gender in a productive & positive way.

Any one is welcome to submit their art work that is in alignment with our mission. Contact us for a form.

